Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.89
2:40.32
2:43.75
2:59.28
3:00.18
3:01.22
3:01.52
3:02.94
3:05.24
3:07.40
3:112.12
3:21.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.89
2:43.75
2:40.32
3:00.18
3:02.94
3:01.22
3:01.52
2:59.28
3:07.40
3:05.24

3:112.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

354
319
300
228
225
221
220
215
207
200
185
161

WA Pts

354
300
319
225
215
221
220
228
200
207
185

Round

Round

F

Date

17/06/23
27/06/22
16/10/22
19/05/18
28/10/18
07/10/18
30/06/18
21/10/18
11/03/18
22/04/18
17112117

22/10117

Date

17/06/23
16/10/22
27/06/22
28/10/18
21/10/18
07/10/18
30/06/18
19/05/18
22/04/18
11/03/18
17112117

Meet

Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Meet

Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler
Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Venue

Farnham
Farnham
Halsemere

The Magnet LC
Mountbatten sc
Aldershot
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Hart
Haslemere
Maidenhead

Aldershot

Venue

Farnham
Halsemere
Farnham
Mountbatten sc
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Aldershot

The Magnet LC
Haslemere
Hart

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

I

W W w

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:21.34 161 H 22/10117 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



