Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.89	354	F	17/06/23	Farnham SC Club Champs 2023	Farnham		4
2:40.32	319	F	27/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
2:43.75	300	F	16/10/22	Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler	Halsemere		3
2:59.28	228	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:00.18	225	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:01.22	221	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:01.52	220	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
3:02.94	215	Н	21/10/18	Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:05.24	207	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:07.40	200	F	22/04/18	Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:12.12	185	F	17/12/17	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:21.34	161	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.89	354	F	17/06/23	Farnham SC Club Champs 2023	Farnham		4
2:43.75	300	F	16/10/22	Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler	Halsemere		3
2:40.32	319	F	27/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
3:00.18	225	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:02.94	215	Н	21/10/18	Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:01.22	221	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:01.52	220	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:59.28	228	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:07.40	200	F	22/04/18	Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:05.24	207	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:12.12 pyright 2024	185 4	F	17/12/17	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

3:21.34 161 H 22/10/17 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS